Standard Standard	County of El Dorado ^{330 Fair Lane, Building A} Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/				
File #:	07-7	760 Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/1/2	2007	In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	5/22	2/2007	Final action:	5/22/2007	
Title:	Environmental Management Department recommending award of public works contract 032-PW- 06/07-BOS for the construction of the Final Cover, 13.6 Acre Class III Old Landfill Area, Union Mine Disposal Site to the lowest responsive, responsible bidder, R.J. Gordon Construction, Inc., subject to review and approval of the final contract documents by County Counsel and Risk Management. RECOMMENDED ACTION: Approve.				
	FUNDING: County Service Area 10 for Fiscal Years 2006-2007 and 2007-2008.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Final Cover Bid Documents				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
5/22/2007	1	Board Of Supervisors	Ар	proved	Pass